Lone Jack Oil Company

509 East Walput
Blue Mound, K5 660190

Dsage Energy LLC
(2100 West Virginia Read
' Colony, KS 66615 5
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e

Terms

Camp 14-0F
3713713, Well #14-OF, circulated 85 sacks of cement to
surface, pumped plug and set float shoe.
1 Water Truck
Sates Tax

invoice

Date

| 332013 1606

"“Réte

700.00

100.00
71.558%

Total

Amount

700,807

106.00T
64.40

$864.40




